Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © August 2024F56/75
A
B
C
D
E
F

2- 1/2” NPT, 2- 3/4” NPT (1-stopping plug)
Mounting Bracket mounting
Connection L, N and PE ; for 1-4mm.2 cable (Through wiring system with
an extra terminal block for cable connection at both ends.)
Rated Voltage 110-240V.ac 50/60Hz., THDi < 20%, P.F. ≥ 0.95
Technical Data
Cat. No. LED
Power Voltage
Temp. Class
(for zone 1 & 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22)
Approx.
Weight
(kgs.)Ta 40oC Ta 55oC Ta 40oC Ta 55oC
DFDF-30 -     30W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T6 T6 T85oC T85oC 17.0
DFDF-40 -    40W.
DFDF-50 -     50W.
DFDF-60 -    60W.
DFDF-70 -     70W.
DFDF-80 -    80W.
DFDF-100 -     100W. 110-240V.ac
50/60Hz.
T6 T6 T85oC T85oC 19.8
DFDF-120 -    120W.
DFDF-150 -     150W.
DFDF-170 -    170W.
DFDF-180 -    180W.
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Catalogue Number Logic
DFDF -   -
Series LED Power (Watt) Entries Mounting